
CODICE COGNOME NOME DATA NASCITA PUNTI AUTO PUNTI COLL
3-142-2057384532-1 CADEDDU GEORGE 03/12/1985 36 86
3-686-1852599367-1 GANDOLFI RICCARDO 12/11/1987 35 85
3-13-1135027731-1 DE BERNARDIS EUGENIO 26/07/1985 35 85
3-573-138567264-1 GERMANO ANNANGELA 11/02/1985 64 84
3-464-1426348445-1 GRAVELA MARTA 18/03/1986 34 79
3-425-3951249959-1 GIULIANI FRANCESCA 10/10/1988 26 76
3-805-33654259-1 CORRIDORI VALENTINA 30/06/1985 26 76
3-328-4227639283-1 SILLITTI ELENA 22/01/1987 22 72
3-56-704265798-1 SAVALLI ANGELA LUISA 13/03/1986 23 68
3-46-1572905969-1 VENANZI NICOLETTA 22/12/1988 19 67
3-265-1925713386-1 REDIGOLO GIORGIO 16/03/1988 17 67
3-457-3158959206-1 COGO DESY 25/05/1987 16 66
3-584-3282748039-1 MAIORANO MARIA 05/01/1987 16 66
3-222-3716113658-1 ACANFORA ADELE 23/11/1986 16 66
3-586-2402606521-1 CONTE NAIKE 11/12/1984 16 66
3-417-1058413621-1 CECI CARLA 13/01/1989 15 65
3-602-1405219749-1 PADOVESE CATERINA 02/11/1985 20 65
3-659-350946313-1 SANGALLI SILVIA 20/12/1988 14 64
3-420-2811675319-1 DELLA VALLE MURIEL 07/06/1988 14 64
3-166-180067232-1 SECHI MARIA CATERINA 03/06/1988 14 64
3-737-4016579646-1 PERRONE GEMMA 27/11/1987 14 64
3-804-1476274426-1 TAMPELLINI ELENA 15/10/1986 14 64
3-147-1397270035-1 MASINI EVA 01/01/1986 14 64
3-487-1948134232-1 SICILIANO DOMENICA 25/11/1985 14 64
3-138-3157394921-1 SAPONARO DONATA 17/03/1985 14 64
3-459-581266180-1 PERALTA MARIA LAURA 28/04/1986 17 62
3-838-2482972664-1 AMBROSIO CLAUDIA 31/12/1986 16 61
3-709-260509421-1 PELLEGRINO SARA 30/01/1987 13 58
3-853-1549279917-1 ROMANO ANNARITA 21/05/1988 17 57
3-667-3870479148-1 D'AVOSSA CLAUDIA 04/08/1986 36 56
3-607-2006223028-1 MONTANARO ALESSANDRA 13/10/1986 15 55
3-173-554858500-1 CECCHINELLI SILVIA 04/03/1989 16 54
3-20-487808063-1 DAMIANO VIVIANA 29/09/1986 23 53
3-630-3142948713-1 GIGLIO DANIELA 29/07/1988 17 52
3-393-1460290823-1 GABELLONE ALESSANDRA VALERIA 21/02/1987 2 52
3-376-1552086619-1 CEDROLA VALERIANA LUCIA 01/03/1986 16 51
3-192-1366700138-1 D'ATRI MARTA 21/10/1989 13 43
3-582-3671001364-1 DE MONTIS MARTINA 25/12/1985 15 42
3-358-833394465-1 GOBBO GIULIA 22/05/1989 16 41
3-660-4153658261-1 MAFFEI BRUNO MASSIMO 21/05/1986 15 40
3-595-5900928-1 MUSANTE SERENA 10/11/1987 14 39
3-662-2438591973-1 D'ALESSIO GIANNA 19/08/1987 14 39
3-714-3142741020-1 ENAS DANIELA 04/07/1988 11 36
3-230-746067460-1 CATTOLICO ANNA RITA 11/02/1988 14 36
3-195-3936580331-1 DE MURI MARIA 23/01/1988 15 35
3-177-539752565-1 DI ROSA IDA 10/05/1985 15 35
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3-771-4237510040-1 GRISETA SILVIA 02/10/1986 13 33
3-777-3295224404-1 GILLANTI ARIANNA 10/05/1989 21 29
3-861-3276204273-1 INSALACO MARTINA 22/05/1987 21 28
3-736-3449117935-1 AGRESTA FRANCESCA 19/07/1986 23 27
3-229-1473740840-1 FIORENTINO FRANCESCA 20/10/1986 24 26
3-726-3939685773-1 GENTILE CATIA 29/08/1989 14 20
3-436-2942472134-1 SAPIENZA ELENA 05/07/1988 14 20
3-167-111271702-1 CORBO ALESSANDRA 21/06/1987 15 19
3-534-1751123853-1 MINERVA MARIA GRAZIA 18/09/1985 12 19
3-342-4190289957-1 CANNATA MARTA 21/07/1988 14 18
3-214-1771208137-1 CISTERNINO MARINELLA 01/11/1989 12 17
3-678-1410350825-1 FRANCESCA CURZI 01/10/1987 12 16
3-317-2116299344-1 FORMOSO ANNARITA 02/04/1985 12 16
3-514-566536164-1 CORDA ALBERTO, PANTALEO 28/01/1986 9 15
3-96-697902910-1 CARACCIOLO MARIA CARMELA 20/08/1985 12 13
3-151-23669424-1 CARMAGNOLA VIETTI LUCA 12/04/1988 2 12
3-484-2324586778-1 VEGETTI SARA 29/04/1987 4 10

CODICE COGNOME NOME PUNTI AUTO PUNTI COLL
3-142-2057384532-1 CADEDDU GEORGE 36 86
3-686-1852599367-1 GANDOLFI RICCARDO 35 85
3-13-1135027731-1 DE BERNARDIS EUGENIO 35 85
3-573-138567264-1 GERMANO ANNANGELA 64 84
3-464-1426348445-1 GRAVELA MARTA 34 79
3-425-3951249959-1 GIULIANI FRANCESCA 26 76
3-805-33654259-1 CORRIDORI VALENTINA 26 76
3-328-4227639283-1 SILLITTI ELENA 22 72
3-56-704265798-1 SAVALLI ANGELA LUISA 23 68
3-46-1572905969-1 VENANZI NICOLETTA 19 67
3-265-1925713386-1 REDIGOLO GIORGIO 17 67
3-457-3158959206-1 COGO DESY 16 66
3-584-3282748039-1 MAIORANO MARIA 16 66
3-222-3716113658-1 ACANFORA ADELE 16 66
3-586-2402606521-1 CONTE NAIKE 16 66
3-417-1058413621-1 CECI CARLA 15 65
3-602-1405219749-1 PADOVESE CATERINA 20 65
3-659-350946313-1 SANGALLI SILVIA 14 64
3-420-2811675319-1 DELLA VALLE MURIEL 14 64
3-166-180067232-1 SECHI MARIA CATERINA 14 64
3-737-4016579646-1 PERRONE GEMMA 14 64
3-804-1476274426-1 TAMPELLINI ELENA 14 64
3-147-1397270035-1 MASINI EVA 14 64
3-487-1948134232-1 SICILIANO DOMENICA 14 64
3-138-3157394921-1 SAPONARO DONATA 14 64
3-459-581266180-1 PERALTA MARIA LAURA 17 62
3-838-2482972664-1 AMBROSIO CLAUDIA 16 61
3-709-260509421-1 PELLEGRINO SARA 13 58
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3-853-1549279917-1 ROMANO ANNARITA 17 57
3-667-3870479148-1 D'AVOSSA CLAUDIA 36 56
3-607-2006223028-1 MONTANARO ALESSANDRA 15 55
3-173-554858500-1 CECCHINELLI SILVIA 16 54
3-20-487808063-1 DAMIANO VIVIANA 23 53
3-630-3142948713-1 GIGLIO DANIELA 17 52
3-393-1460290823-1 GABELLONE ALESSANDRA VALERIA 2 52
3-376-1552086619-1 CEDROLA VALERIANA LUCIA 16 51
3-192-1366700138-1 D'ATRI MARTA 13 43
3-582-3671001364-1 DE MONTIS MARTINA 15 42
3-358-833394465-1 GOBBO GIULIA 16 41
3-660-4153658261-1 MAFFEI BRUNO MASSIMO 15 40
3-595-5900928-1 MUSANTE SERENA 14 39
3-662-2438591973-1 D'ALESSIO GIANNA 14 39
3-714-3142741020-1 ENAS DANIELA 11 36
3-230-746067460-1 CATTOLICO ANNA RITA 14 36
3-195-3936580331-1 DE MURI MARIA 15 35
3-177-539752565-1 DI ROSA IDA 15 35
3-771-4237510040-1 GRISETA SILVIA 13 33
3-777-3295224404-1 GILLANTI ARIANNA 21 29
3-861-3276204273-1 INSALACO MARTINA 21 28
3-736-3449117935-1 AGRESTA FRANCESCA 23 27

CODICE COGNOME NOME PUNTI COLL SEDE
3-805-33654259-1 CORRIDORI VALENTINA 76 ACS-RM
3-46-1572905969-1 VENANZI NICOLETTA 67 ACS-RM
3-736-3449117935-1 AGRESTA FRANCESCA 27 AS-AL
3-573-138567264-1 GERMANO ANNANGELA 84 AS-BA
3-376-1552086619-1 CEDROLA VALERIANA LUCIA 51 AS-BO
3-166-180067232-1 SECHI MARIA CATERINA 64 AS-CA
3-138-3157394921-1 SAPONARO DONATA 64 AS-CS
3-147-1397270035-1 MASINI EVA 64 AS-FI
3-265-1925713386-1 REDIGOLO GIORGIO 67 AS-GE
3-142-2057384532-1 CADEDDU GEORGE 86 AS-LU
3-737-4016579646-1 PERRONE GEMMA 64 AS-MI
3-584-3282748039-1 MAIORANO MARIA 66 AS-NA
3-420-2811675319-1 DELLA VALLE MURIEL 64 AS-PE
3-861-3276204273-1 INSALACO MARTINA 28 AS-PZ
3-777-3295224404-1 GILLANTI ARIANNA 29 AS-RC
3-686-1852599367-1 GANDOLFI RICCARDO 85 AS-RM
3-195-3936580331-1 DE MURI MARIA 35 AS-SI
3-607-2006223028-1 MONTANARO ALESSANDRA 55 AS-SO
3-13-1135027731-1 DE BERNARDIS EUGENIO 85 AS-TN
3-464-1426348445-1 GRAVELA MARTA 79 AS-TO
3-192-1366700138-1 D'ATRI MARTA 43 AS-TR
3-457-3158959206-1 COGO DESY 66 AS-TS
3-358-833394465-1 GOBBO GIULIA 41 AS-UD
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3-328-4227639283-1 SILLITTI ELENA 72 BNC-FI
3-853-1549279917-1 ROMANO ANNARITA 57 BNC-FI
3-630-3142948713-1 GIGLIO DANIELA 52 BNC-FI
3-393-1460290823-1 GABELLONE ALESSANDRA VALERIA 52 BNC-FI
3-582-3671001364-1 DE MONTIS MARTINA 42 BNC-FI
3-660-4153658261-1 MAFFEI BRUNO MASSIMO 40 BNC-FI
3-662-2438591973-1 D'ALESSIO GIANNA 39 BNC-FI
3-714-3142741020-1 ENAS DANIELA 36 BNC-FI
3-177-539752565-1 DI ROSA IDA 35 BNC-FI
3-771-4237510040-1 GRISETA SILVIA 33 BNC-FI
3-425-3951249959-1 GIULIANI FRANCESCA 76 BNC-RM
3-56-704265798-1 SAVALLI ANGELA LUISA 68 BNC-RM
3-222-3716113658-1 ACANFORA ADELE 66 BNC-RM
3-586-2402606521-1 CONTE NAIKE 66 BNC-RM
3-659-350946313-1 SANGALLI SILVIA 64 BNC-RM
3-487-1948134232-1 SICILIANO DOMENICA 64 BNC-RM
3-459-581266180-1 PERALTA MARIA LAURA 62 BNC-RM
3-838-2482972664-1 AMBROSIO CLAUDIA 61 BNC-RM
3-709-260509421-1 PELLEGRINO SARA 58 BNC-RM
3-667-3870479148-1 D'AVOSSA CLAUDIA 56 BNC-RM
3-173-554858500-1 CECCHINELLI SILVIA 54 BNC-RM
3-20-487808063-1 DAMIANO VIVIANA 53 BNC-RM
3-602-1405219749-1 PADOVESE CATERINA 65 SA-FVG
3-804-1476274426-1 TAMPELLINI ELENA 64 SA-LAZ
3-595-5900928-1 MUSANTE SERENA 39 SA-LIG
3-417-1058413621-1 CECI CARLA 65 SA-MAR
3-230-746067460-1 CATTOLICO ANNA RITA 36 SA-SIC
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